+44 (0)1665 604200
WH ATEX SS-C4 QP Chain Hoist
PART CODE WLL
t
NO
OF

G
mm
H min
mm
MASS
kg
3m
HOL
EXTRA
WEIGHT
per m
(kg)
025.ATEX.SS.053 0.5 1 6.0 x 18 5 x 25 3 134 155 49.0 40 25.5 350 11.1 1.7
025.ATEX.SS.103 1.0 1 6.0 x 18 5 x 25 3 134 155 49.0 40 25.5 350 11.1 1.7
025.ATEX.SS.203 2.0 1 8.0 x 24 5 x 25 3 157 185 54.5 44 30.0 410 16.8 2.2
025.ATEX.SS.32D3 3.2 2 8.0 x 24 5 x 25 3 157 235 61.0 48 37.5 495 24.2 3.6
025.ATEX.SS.503 5.0 2 10.0 x 30 5 x 25 3 180 262 85.0 60 43.0 635 38.4 5.2
025.ATEX.SS/1003 10.0 4 10.0 x 30 5 x 25 3 180 406 89.0 83 53.0 815 68.9 9.6
025.ATEX.SS/1503 15.0 6 10.0 x 30 5 x 25 3 210 406 - 108 80.0 1000 116.7 13.9
025.ATEX.SS/2003 20.0 8 10.0 x 30 5 x 25 3 225 550 - 108 80.0 1100 149.5 19.2
025.ATEX.SS/3003 30.0 12 10.0 x 30 5 x 25 3 460 800 - 140 112.0* 1550 340.0 27.9
025.ATEX.SS/5003 50.0 20 10.0 x 30 5 x 25 3 580 840 - 180 140.0* 2000 750.0 45.2
Metric Specifications
Standards:
The WH ATEX SS-C4 QP chain hoist is verified by DNV as
compliant with the requirements of the relevant international